KNK50

Product Code

U52410110ZK
U52410210ZK
U52420110ZK
U52420210ZK
U52430110ZK
U52430210ZK
U52430410ZK
U52440110ZK
U52440210ZK
U52441210ZK
U52440410ZK
U52441410ZK
U52450110ZK
U52450210ZK
U52450410ZK
U52460110ZK
U52460210ZK
U52461210ZK
U52460310ZK
U52461310ZK
U52460510ZK
U52480210ZK
U52480310ZK
U52480510ZK
U52470420ZK
U52470620ZK
U52610310ZK
U52620310ZK
U52620510ZK
U52620610ZK
U52610510ZK
U52810110ZK
U52810210ZK
U52820110ZK
U52820210ZK
U52822210ZK
U52830110ZK
U52830210ZK
U52840110ZK
U52840210ZK
U52840310ZK
U52840510ZK
U52850210ZK
U52850310ZK
U52850510ZK
U53010210ZK
U53010310ZK
U53020210ZK
U53020310ZK
U53020510ZK
U53021510ZK
U53030210ZK
U53031210ZK
U53030310ZK
U53031310ZK
U53030510ZK
U53031510ZK
U53210210ZK
U53210220ZK
U53220210ZK
U53220220ZK
U53230210ZK
U53410310ZK
U53411310ZK
U53410510ZK
U53411510ZK
U53420310ZK
U53421310ZK
U53420510ZK
U53610110ZK
U53610210ZK
U53620110ZK
U53620210ZK
U53810210ZK
U53820210ZK
U53820310ZK
U53830210ZK
U53830310ZK
U53840310ZK
U53840410ZK
U53850310ZK
U53850510ZK
U53860310ZK
U53860510ZK

REAR

TRACTOR TYRES

Tyre Size &
Ply Rating

8.3-24 6PR
8.3-24 8PR
9.50-24 6PR
9.50-24 8PR
11.2-24 6PR
11.2-24 8PR
11.2-24 12PR
12.4-24 6PR
12.4-24 8PR
320/85-24 8PR
12.4-24 12PR
320/85-24 12PR
13.6-24 6PR
13.6-24 8PR
13.6-24 12PR
14.9-24 6PR
14.9-24 8PR
380/85-24 8PR
14.9-24 10PR
380/85-24 10PR
14.9-24 14PR
16.9-24 8PR
16.9-24 10PR
16.9-24 14PR
15.5/80-24 12PR
15.5/80-24 16PR
14.9-26 10PR
18.4-26 10PR
18.4-26 14PR
18.4-26 16PR
14.9-26 14PR
11.2-28 6PR
11.2-28 8PR
12.4-28 6PR
12.4-28 8PR
320/85-28 8PR
13.6-28 6PR
13.6-28 8PR
14.9-28 6PR
14.9-28 8PR
14.9-28 10PR
14.9-28 14PR
16.9-28 8PR
16.9-28 10PR
16.9-28 14PR
14.9-30 8PR
14.9-30 10PR
16.9-30 8PR
16.9-30 10PR
16.9-30 14PR
420/85-30 14PR
18.4-30 8PR
460/85-30 8PR
18.4-30 10PR
460/85-30 10PR
18.4-30 14PR
460/85-30 14PR
8.3-32 8PR
8.3-32 8PR
9.5-32 8PR
9.5-32 8PR
12.4-32 8PR
16.9-34 10PR
420/85-34 10PR
16.9-34 14PR
420/85-34 14PR
18.4-34 10PR
460/85-34 10PR
18.4-34 14PR
12.4-36 6PR
12.4-36 8PR
13.6-36 6PR
13.6-36 8PR
12.4-38 8PR
13.6-38 8PR
13.6-38 10PR
14.00-38 8PR
14.00-38 10PR
15.5-38 10PR
15.5-38 12PR
16.9-38 10PR
16.9-38 14PR
18.4-38 10PR
18.4-38 14PR

TT
TT
TT
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
T
TL
TL

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
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T
T
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
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TT
TL
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT

Inflated Unloaded
Dimension
Load

Section Width Gl
Diameter
210 1009
210 1009
241 1050
241 1050
284 1105
284 1105
284 1105
315 1160
315 1160
315 1160
315 1160
315 1160
345 1210
345 1210
345 1210
378 1265
378 1265
378 1265
378 1265
378 1265
378 1265
429 1335
429 1335
429 1335
394 1260
394 1260
378 1315
467 1461
467 1461
467 1461
378 1315
284 1205
284 1205
315 1260
315 1260
315 1260
345 1310
345 1310
378 1365
378 1365
378 1365
378 1365
429 1435
429 1435
429 1435
378 1415
378 1415
429 1485
429 1485
429 1485
429 1485
467 1550
467 1550
467 1550
467 1550
467 1550
467 1550
21 1195
21 1195
241 1250
241 1250
315 1360
429 1585
429 1585
429 1585
429 1585
467 1650
467 1650
467 1650
315 1465
315 1465
345 1515
345 1515
315 1515
345 1565
345 1565
345 1565
345 1565
394 1570
394 1570
429 1685
429 1685
467 1750
467 1750

Index

105
108
110
16
110
16
122
115
18
18
124
124
120
123
129
125
128
128
131
131
137
133
136
141
157
163
133
142
150
153
140
112
18
17
125
125
121
125
125
130
135
143
135
139
143
132
136
137
144
150
150
139
139
145
145
154
154
m
m
115
115
125
142
142
148
148
146
146
153
121
126
125
129
127
131
135
131
135
138
141
145
152
147
154

Speed
Symbol

A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

Load & Pressure
Dynamic Rolling

Static
T Tyre Circumference Loac.led
yre Load Pressure At Radius
Capacity Max. Load
925 30 3044 465
1000 35 3044 465
1060 26 3160 481
1250 34 3160 481
1060 26 3316 503
1250 34 3316 503
1500 40 3316 503
1215 24 3471 525
1320 29 3471 525
1320 29 3471 525
1600 35 3471 525
1600 35 3471 525
1400 22 3613 545
1550 28 3613 545
1850 34 3613 545
1650 20 3768 567
1800 26 3768 567
1800 26 3768 567
1950 30 3768 567
1950 30 3768 567
2300 38 3768 567
2060 25 3966 595
2240 29 3966 595
2575 35 3966 595
4125 44 3754 565
4875 58 3754 565
2060 30 3926 592
2650 26 4338 650
3350 40 4338 650
3650 44 4338 650
2500 39 3926 592
1120 26 3630 553
1320 34 3630 553
1285 25 3786 575
1650 30 3786 575
1650 30 3786 575
1450 23 E321] 595
1650 29 3927 595
1650 20 4083 617
1900 26 4083 617
2180 30 4083 51
2725 40 4083 617
2180 24 4281 645
2430 29 4281 645
2725 34 4281 645
2000 26 4240 642
2240 29 4240 642
2300 25 4438 670
2800 28 4438 670
3350 34 4438 670
3350 34 4438 670
2430 20 4622 696
2430 20 4622 696
2900 26 4622 696
2900 26 4622 696
3750 40 4622 696
3750 40 4622 696
1090 46 3634 559
1090 46 3634 559
1215 39 3790 581
1215 39 3790 581
1650 32 4101 625
2650 29 4753 720
2650 29 4753 720
3150 37 4753 720
3150 37 4753 720
3000 26 4937 746
3000 26 4937 746
3650 36 4937 746
1450 24 4429 677
1700 29 4429 677
1650 23 4571 697
1850 29 4571 697
1750 29 4587 703
1950 29 4728 723
2180 33 4728 723
1950 29 4728 723
2180 33 4728 723
2360 33 4742 725
2575 38 4742 725
2900 30 5067 m
3550 40 5067 7
3075 26 5251 797
3750 36 5251 797



